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414
432
440
23
49
75
39
93
119
109
122
126
107
117
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Ordine Start Festiv / Ceremonial Start Order

Pilot / Driver
Stefan Razvan Bénicd

Florin Guran

Simone Tempestini
Andrei Girtofan
Bogdan Cuzma
Adrian Teslovan

Jean Tatu

Sebastian Scirlet
Bogdan Gheorghiu
Danut Budai

Jean Tatu Jr.

Valentin Porcisteanu
Andrei Gheorghiu
Bogdan Talagsman
Reis Suliman

Marius Ioan Sincraianu
Mihai Dumitrescu
Alexandra Maria Teslovan
Rézvan Nechifor
Claudiu Nicolae Erhan
Emil Vincze

Artur Luca

David Marcu

Niculae Sorodoc

Sabina Alexandra Ghiormescu

Adrian Baciu

Antal Biro

Adrian Florin Tehei
Marcel Teodor Cioltan
Octav Lunguleac
Andrei Ciramida
Cristian Barbu

Lucian Tugulea
Claudiu Andrei Racovita
Cristian Ciobotea

Dan Simota
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Co-pilot / Co-driver
Andrei Benta
Valentin Hard
Sergiu Itu

Doru Vraja

Florin Dorca
Vajk-Imre Cseh
Teodor Gabriel Gdina
Sebastian Itu

Cristi Sugar

Andrei Lucian Budai
Gabriel Lazér

Dan Dobre

Andrei Zbigniew Brezoszki
Vlad Colceriu

Alina Bianca Pop
Cosmin Diacu
Bogdan Nitescu
Sandor Csikos

Dorin Pulpea

Mihai Sandu

Sorin Colceriu
Alexandru Simon
Rares Badea

George Ovidiu Marcu
Traian Arsenescu
Ciprian Solomon
Tamas Sprencz
Angela Florica Tehei
Raluca Magdas
Tiberiu Lunguleac
Radu Vieriu

Florin Vasiliu
Andreea Tugulea
Romeo Botezatu
Marina Pescar

Radu Talasman

Automobil / Car

Land Rover Discovery 3
Rally Raid Dessert Warrior
Ford Fiesta Rally3 Evo
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Ford Fiesta R5

Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Peugeot 208 Rally4

Skoda Fabia R5

Citroen DS3

Skoda Fabia R5
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Opel Corsa Rally4
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Renault Clio Rally5
Peugeot 208 R2

Opel Corsa Rally4
Peugeot 208 R2

Subaru Impreza N14
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Ford Fiesta Rally3 Evo
Renault Clio Rally5
Renault Clio Rally5
Suzuki Swift Sport

Suzuki Swift Sport
Can-Am Maverick R XRS
Can-Am Maverick

Audi TT

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Dacia Sandero

Ford Fiesta

Suzuki Swift Sport

Ford Fiesta

Dacia Sandero

Dacia Sandero

NN Betano [

RC3
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC4
RC2
RC4
RC2
RC2N
RC4
RC2N
RC5
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC2N
RC2N
RC3
RC5
RC5
RC5N
RC5N
SSV
SSV
NATI11
NATI11
NAT11
Al

Al
Al
Al
Al



